
This program will equip clinicians to diagnose and optimally 
manage patients with, or at risk for heart failure.

PROGRAM DESCRIPTION

Primary care physicians and cardiovascular specialists
TARGET AUDIENCE

CO-CHAIRS

For program inquiries, please 
contact info@ccrnmd.com

To register, please scan 
the QR Code or visit 
www.ccrnmd.com

AGENDA

Opening comments
Founda�onal and evolving treatments for HFrEF

Should we correct iron deficiency in heart failure?
Prevention and management of hyperkalemia
Panel Discussion
Closing Comments

Dr. Milan Gupta
Dr. Stephanie Poon 
Dr. Eileen O'Meara
Dr. David Cherney

All faculty

7:30 PM
7:35 PM
7:55 PM
8:15 PM
8:35 PM
8:55 PM
9:25 PM

7:30 PM
7:35 PM
7:55 PM
8:15 PM
8:35 PM
8:55 PM

Opening comments
Heart failure imaging: what can we learn from echo?
What to know about cardio-oncology
Latest guidelines for device therapy in HF
Advances in the diagnosis and treatment of obstructive hypertrophic cardiomyopathy
Panel Discussion

9:25 PM Closing Comments
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Dr. Anique Ducharme

Dr. Husam Abdel-Qadir
Dr. Michael McDonald 

Dr. Kevin Ong
All faculty

Session 1 - August 9, 2023

Session 2 - August 16, 2023

Co-Chairs: Dr. Milan Gupta and Dr. Stephanie Poon

Co-Chairs: Dr. Milan Gupta and Dr. Anique Ducharme

7:30 – 9:30 EDT

Wednesday,
August 9th and 16th, 2023

VIRTUAL

CONFERENCE
CCRN's 4th Annual
Heart Failure Forum

Founda�onal and evolving treatments for HFpEF/HFmrEF
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