CCRN's 4th Annual Heart Failure Forum

PROGRAM DESCRIPTION

TARGET AUDIENCE

Wednesday, August 9th and 16th, 2023

(i) 7:30 - 9:30 EDT

CO-CHAIRS



Milan Gupta
MD, FRCPC, FCCS,
CPC(HC)
Assistant Professor,
Department of Medicine,
University of Toronto
Medical Director, CCRN
Brampton, ON



Stephanie Poon
MD, MSc, FRCPC
Medical Director,
Heart Function Clinic
Cardiologist,
Sunnybrook Health
Sciences Centre
Assistant Professor,
University of Toronto
Toronto, ON



Primary care physicians and cardiovascular specialists

This program will equip clinicians to diagnose and optimally

manage patients with, or at risk for heart failure.

Anique Ducharme
MD, MSc, FRCP, FCCS
Professor of Medicine,
Université de Montréal
Director, Heart Failure Clinic
Montreal Heart Institute,
Research Center
President, Canadian Heart
Failure Society
Montreal, QC

AGENDA

Session :	L - August 9, 2023 Co-Chairs: Dr. Milan Gupta	and Dr. Stephanie i oon
7:30 PM	Opening comments	
7:35 PM	Foundational and evolving treatments for HFrEF	Dr. Milan Gupta
7:55 PM	Foundational and evolving treatments for HFpEF/HFmrEF	Dr. Stephanie Poon
8:15 PM	Should we correct iron deficiency in heart failure?	Dr. Eileen O'Meara
8:35 PM	Prevention and management of hyperkalemia	Dr. David Cherney
8:55 PM	Panel Discussion	All faculty
9:25 PM	Closing Comments	
Session 2	2 - August 16, 2023 Co-Chairs: Dr. Milan Gupta and	d Dr. Anique Ducharme
Session 2 7:30 PM	2 - August 16, 2023 Co-Chairs: Dr. Milan Gupta and Opening comments	d Dr. Anique Ducharme
		d Dr. Anique Ducharme Dr. Anique Ducharme
7:30 PM	Opening comments	
7:30 PM 7:35 PM	Opening comments Heart failure imaging: what can we learn from echo?	Dr. Anique Ducharme
7:30 PM 7:35 PM 7:55 PM	Opening comments Heart failure imaging: what can we learn from echo? What to know about cardio-oncology	Dr. Anique Ducharme Dr. Husam Abdel-Qadir
7:30 PM 7:35 PM 7:55 PM 8:15 PM	Opening comments Heart failure imaging: what can we learn from echo? What to know about cardio-oncology Latest guidelines for device therapy in HF	Dr. Anique Ducharme Dr. Husam Abdel-Qadir Dr. Michael McDonald

This program has received an unrestricted educational grant from: GOLD: Abbott SILVER: Bayer, Novartis and Pfizer.



